
            
 

  

21  
   

PROJECT NAME:____2013 Road Improvement Project
IN WEST LINN, OR

PROJECT NO. ______PW-1307
BIDDING DATE: _____ 12-Jun-13  2:00 pm

$         25   /SET 

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS/CITY TELEPHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS

1
Blackline                    
Attn: Brenda

      

PMC 196          
13023 NE Hwy
Ste 7                
Vancouver, WA

               
99
 
 98686  360-225-1080 360-553-4114 blackline10@aol.com

2
Kerr Contractors        
Alan Aplin

     395 Shenandoa
Woodburn, OR 

h Ln NE 
 97071 971-216-0050 503-981-1161 frontdesk@kerrcontractors.com

3
DJC Project Center   
Attn: Betty Oden

921 SW Washin
       # 0                

Portland, OR 9

gton St 
  
7205 503-274-0624 503-274-2616 plancenter@djcoregon.com

4
Eagle-Elsner             
Jake

         P.O. Box 23294
Tigard, OR  972

              
81 503-628-1137 503-628-1138 jake@eagle-elsner.com

5
Roy Houck Const. LL
Lance Hunt

C     4444 22nd Ave 
Salem, OR  973

NE       
01 503-463-7177 503-463-4979 lance@houckco.com

6
Granite Constr Co     
Paul Harding

        18208 SE 1st S
Vancouver, WA

t            
 98684 360-254-0978 360-606-1335 Paul.Harding@gcinc.com
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7
Brix Paving Northwes
Justin Gunden

t Inc P.O. Box 2388  
Tualatin, OR  97

               
062 503-570-9355 503-570-9365 estimating@brixpaving.com

8
Knife River Corp NE  
Gordon Mathern

       
12222 NW Mari
Portland, OR  9
2300

na Way  
7231-

503-944-3500 503-944-3555 gordon.mathern@kniferiver.com

9
Lakeside Industries, I
Dave Alexander

nc.    4850 NW Front 
Portland, OR  9

Ave        
7210 503-222-6421 503-222-6460 dave,alexander@lakesideind.com

10
S2 Contractors Inc    
Attn: Kary

        6860 S Anderso
Aurora, OR  970

n Rd    
02 503-651-4000 503-651-4004 krobitsch@s2contractorsinc.com
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